Advertisement for the post of Junior Research Assistant (JRA) 
under the Council of Science and Technology, Uttar Pradesh 

Sponsored Project 

Applications are invited for one post of “Junior Research Assistant (JRA)” at a fixed 
emolument of Rs. 28,000/- (Rupees Twenty Eight Thousand Only/-) per month for the two 
years, payable as per rule in the CST, UP-funded project (Project Id 6676) entitled 
“Integrated Machine Learning Models for Bearing Capacity of Shallow and Deep 
Foundations” sponsored by Council of Science and Technology (CST), UP for two years.